Week 1

Name

Ben Dudden
Brad Brewer
Brian Myers
Carlton Mabe
Chris Dudden
Chris Edmonds
Doug Haight
Dusty Fisher
Evan Graham
Faith Flores
Frankie Gilliam
Greg Kuetemeier
Jacob Lee
Jacob Watts
Jake Spruill
Jason Luci

Jeff Gregg
Lauren Fisher
Mike Fisher
Patrick Gaskins
Rob Vaughan
Sarah Kuetemeier
Sean Heare
Shawn Gibson
Tom Carey

Kings & Queens Captain Fantastic

584
377
922
252
281
340
379
610
316
196
547
529
335
402
566
890
562
1,189
414
409
703
1,718
636
480
1,435

58,150
45,420
45,990
42,110
33,220
60,820
56,140
43,800
44,250
58,560
19,590
42,330
29,130
35,200
33,710
78,240
40,290
35,420
64,560
60,550
54,120
68,750
33,830
52,310
63,240

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2024

Player Scores - Listed by Game

Joker Poker
47,630
254,370
52,170
67,750
58,740
66,610
80,580
105,060
132,180
53,660
131,190
50,150
45,690
37,100
37,590
82,860
46,100
87,660
146,890
61,120
78,620
77,150
31,600
132,170
113,120

Eight Ball

31,170
56,710
40,100
45,860
17,110
117,060
183,750
72,130
66,400
63,660
102,290
60,540
23,780
41,260
53,590
48,000
114,660
62,280
61,290
79,410
20,140
81,050
44,740
86,780
63,420

Cyclone
239,090
533,120
968,150
696,160
409,200
380,060
945,260
812,340
2,289,570
260,160
656,200
475,180
663,310
218,140
2,079,450
3,240,720
408,360
849,110
297,140
776,370
1,494,450
718,230
756,210
592,250
1,060,170

Gilligan's Island
3,272,340
2,377,160
1,430,100
1,913,250
2,737,210
4,632,400
6,601,220
8,007,180
2,846,160
3,810,190
4,160,190

467,080
707,100
2,191,320
1,524,150
4,079,220
1,840,130
2,760,150
6,590,270
888,250
3,123,310
1,230,250
1,165,160
1,144,140
1,497,040

White Water
29,286,760
62,071,230
51,302,960
22,370,480
17,215,810
34,710,000
43,030,770
54,356,000
78,547,280
36,722,200
21,535,550

8,370,560
45,995,410
18,295,670
70,537,430
17,275,000
36,736,870
71,707,000
24,471,210
62,396,120
26,941,330
32,536,120

9,810,450
16,115,440
67,195,880

2/12/2024
The Who's Tommy
77,349,510
75,477,740
131,728,430
105,778,040
40,363,300
198,785,110
59,144,320
119,960,830
237,708,790
101,400,890
69,484,530
28,604,080
35,980,130
39,702,770
156,855,430
136,738,390
61,358,310
128,480,700
11,552,670
17,563,130
64,403,340
85,323,610
43,369,650
21,098,250
73,864,010



